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REGIONAL TRAINING WORKSHOP
ON QUALITY ASSURANCE AND QUALITY CONTROL (QA/QC) FOR FLOUR
FORTIFICATION

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS
Kampala, Uganda
23-28 May 2016

Country teams

Burundi

Dora Aimee Dushime Ange Nadege Munezero

National Fortification Alliance Focal point Food Control

dushdor@yahoo.fr Ministry of Health
munande2002 @yahoo.fr

Nijimbere Renovat

CEREALIS

nijimbererenovat@yahoo.fr

Ethiopia

Haymanot Asfaw Gebremaryam Uka Gemechu

Ethiopian Millers Association Lume Millers Cooperative

haymiasfaw@gmail.com eliliuvkaa@gmail.com

Gobane Dea Choramo Anteneh Amesalu

Federal Ministry of Health FMHACA

nutritionexpert3@gmail.com antiyel6@yahoo.com



http://www.vliruos.be/nl/
http://mak.ac.ug/
mailto:dushdor@yahoo.fr
mailto:munande2002@yahoo.fr
mailto:nijimbererenovat@yahoo.fr
mailto:haymiasfaw@gmail.com
mailto:eliliukaa@gmail.com
mailto:nutritionexpert3@gmail.com
mailto:antiye16@yahoo.com

; - I
¥ W iruos
v UHI{\-’;IEFF.\JSTITEIT

6 %0

Toud. Tetiivsiiva Itk AkzoNobel Helen Kelley

SHARING MINDS, CHANGING LIVES

INTERNATIONAL “.“
@ ED:::‘. Nlr Thhordj( Alfakzolthe ‘\‘ gal I I
oRcEHALS

MAKERERE

UNIVERSITY

Wi ALl far the Fusture

Global All
Improved Nutrihon

Kenya

Peter Mutua
KEBS
pmutua@gmail.com

Zola Aruonga
Flour milling Industry
zaruonga@gmail.com

Franklin Kimathi
Flour milling Industry
imathiufrankline@gmail.com

John Mwai
Ministry of Health
NFA

jmwai don@dsh.or.ke

Nancy Njine
Food Laboratory
nancynjine@yahoo.com

Malawi

Phillip Makhumula
Food Fortification Consultant
pmakhumula@yahoo.com

Mozambique

Helga Mudanisse
Ministry of Health
helgamudanisse@gmail.com

Claudia Langa
Ministry of Industry and Commerce
cclaudialanga68@gmail.com

Ancha Rosimini Issufo
Food Control Agency
ancharosimine@yahoo.com.br

Boene Belarmino Americo
Merec Industries
mdsousa@merec.co.mz
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Rwanda

Jacqueline Mukamana
Minimex Mill — QA Manager
gm@minimex.co.rw

Ntwaza Gamariel
Minimex Mill — Senior Miller
ntwazagama@yahoo.fr

South Sudan

Emmanuel Lubari
Senior Scientist
lubarisalparis @gmail.com

Tanzania

Elifatio Towo
Secretary of National Fortification Alliance
eetowo@hotmail.com

Idd Mvungi

QA/QC officer
SSBakhresa Company Ltd
mvungi3@bakhresa.com

Uganda

Miriam Nalwoga
National Bureau of Standards
nalma25@yahoo.com

Mary Nabulya
Ahmed Razaar Industries

nabulyamary26@gmail.com

Barbara Barungi
Reco Industries

Sarah Ngalombi
NWGFF Secretariat
sngalombi@yahoo.com

Francis Enaru
UNBS

Emily Byamukama
Prime Mercantiles
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Mutambuze Mviiri
Reco Industries

Arnold Rwabwogo
Reco Industries
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Hamida Ittiso
SS Bakhresa Company Ltd

Zambia

Mulonda Mate

Environmental Health Officer

mate4 ljsl@yahoo.com

Mpundu Victor
Zambia Bureau of Standards
humilitykindness @gmail.com

Student Participants

Ethiopia

Mekonen Mengistu Fiseha
Master Student — Assistant
Hawassa university
feseha.ts@gmail.com

Tekle Dejen Yemane
PhD Student

Mekelle University
yemaned@yahoo.com

Sadik Jemal Awol
Lecturer

Bahir Dar University
jamil.sadik@gmail.com

Loza Mengistu Gebremedhin
Master Student

Hawassa university
lozamengistu@yahoo.com

Shewaye Belay Tessema
Assistant Professor
Mekelle University
shewayebelay@yahoo.com

Rigbe Kidane Woldenmichel
Master Student

Bahir Dar University
rigbew@gmail.com

Kenya

Agatha Onyango
acatieno@yahoo.com

Millicent Owuor
Bachelor Student - University of Nairobi
Mowuors @gmail.com
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Mozambique

Custodia Macuamule

Lecturer

Eduardo Mondlane University
custodiamucavele@hotmail.com

Arlindo Jorge Mucone
Master Student

Eduardo Mondlane University
amucone@yahoo.com.br

Rwanda

Jane Mukamugema
Assistant Lecturer
University of Rwanda
jmugema@gmail.com

Phenia Nsabimana
Assistant Lecturer
University of Rwanda
nsaphe@gmail.com

South Sudan

Bojo Openzi Konyo Mogga
Makerere University
bojoopenzi@yahoo.com

Musa Sauda Dehiya Suleiman
PhD Student

Makerere University
saudadehiyasuleiman@yahoo.com

Tanzania

Domina Swai

PhD Student

Morogoro University
dominaswail@yahoo.com

Elina Maseta

PhD Student

Morogoro University
emaseta@yahoo.co.uk

Edna Ndau

PhD Student

Morogoro University
Ndauedna@yahoo.com
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Uganda

Joseph Mulindwa

Teaching Assistant and Research Technician
Makerere University

mulinj@gmail.com

Ivan Muzira

Senior Lecturer

Makerere University
ivanmukisa@caes.mak.ac.ug

Nicholas Bari Ndahura
Assistant Lecturer
Kyambogo University
barindahura@gmail.com

Partners

Juliana Ruparelia

Sales Manager EMEA Chelates
Akzo Nobel

The Netherlands
juliana.ruparelia@akzonobel.com

Anette Bueter

Mihlenchemie

Germany
abueter@stern-wywiol-gruppe.de

Junaid Khan

Senior Manager, International Business
Hexagon Nutrition

India

junaid@hexagonnutrition.com

Marvin Jaeger

Regional Sales Manager, East Africa
Miihlenchemie

Germany
mjaeger@stern-wywiol-gruppe.de

Melanie Nikschat

Representative Food Fortification
Miihlenchemie

Germany
mnikschat@stern-wywiol-gruppe.de

Peter Wathigo

Market Development Manager
DSM Nutritional Products
Kenya
peter.wathigo@dsm.com
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Laird Ruth
Micronutrient Specialist
CDC

USA

cge3@cdc.gov

Lucy Murage

Nutrition and Public Health Specialist
Micronutrient Initiative

Kenya
Imurage@MICRONUTRIENT.ORG

Uduak Igbeka

Program Officer

GAIN

Nigeria
uigheka@gainhealth.org

Rosemary Mwaisaka

Nutrition and Development Specialist
ECSA

Tanzania

rmwaisaka@ecsa.or.tz

Lilian Mwangi

World Food Program
Kenya
lilian.mwangi@wfp.org
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Abinet Tekle
Senior Program Officer
Micronutrient Initiative
Ethiopia
atekle@ MICRONUTRIENT.ORG

Gregg Garrett
Director Food Fortification — GAIN

goarrett@gainhealth.org

Mauricete Angelo Ruco

Food Fortification Coordinator Helen Keller
Mozambique

MRuco@hki.org

Doreen Marandu
Program Officer
ECSA

Tanzania
dmarandu@ecsa.or.tz

Tom Hellemans
Postdoctoral Assistant
Universiteit Gent
Belgium

t.hellemans @ugent.be
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Ronald Afidra

Africa Network Coordinator
Flour Fortification Initiative
Uganda
afidron@yahoo.com

Anna Verster

Senior Advisor

Smarter Futures

The Netherlands
Anna.verster@ifglobal.org

Anna Zenchuk

Bioanalyt

Ukraine
anna.zhenchuk@bioanalyt.com
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Filip van Bockstaele
Universiteit Gent

Belgium
Filip.VanBockstaele@UGent.be
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Facilitators

Quentin Johnson

Training and Technical Support Coordinator
Flour Fortification Initiative

Canada

quentin@quican.com

Philip Randall
p3away@mweb.co.za

Archileao Kaaya
Makerere University
Uganda
ankaaya@caes.mak.ac.ug
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